
Towns County Schools Assessment Calendar 2024-2025

November 2024
● Monday, November 11 - Gifted Referrals for January Testing Due

December 2024
● Wednesday, December 11 - American Lit, Section 1 EOC
● Thursday, December 12 - American Lit, Sections 2 & 3 EOC
● Friday, December 13 - Biology EOC
● Tuesday, December 17 - US History EOC
● Wednesday, December 18 - Algebra I EOC

January 2025
● Monday-Friday, January 13-17 - TCHS EOC Winter Retakes
● Tuesday-Friday, January 21-24 - ACCESS Testing (ELL Students)
● Tuesday-Wednesday, January 21-29 - Gifted Testing

April-May 2025
● Tuesday, April 29 - Grades 3-8 ELA, Section 1 EOG
● Wednesday, April 30 - Grades 3-8 ELA, Sections 2 & 3 EOG
● Thursday,May 1 - Grades 3-8 Math EOG
● Friday,May 2 - Grade 5 & 8 Science EOG
● Tuesday,May 6 - Algebra I EOC
● Wednesday,May 7 - Grade 8 Social Studies EOG

American Lit, Section 1 EOC
● Thursday,May 8 - American Lit, Sections 2 & 3 EOC
● Tuesday,May 13 - Biology EOC
● Thursday,May 15 - US History EOC

❋ Towns County Elementary School will administer iReady Reading and Math
assessments in August, January, and April.

❋ Towns County Middle School will administer MAP Growth Reading and Math
assessments in the Fall and Winter.


